84 Practical Components, Inc.  www.practicalcomponents.com  klaphen@practicalcomponents.com84
To
o
ls
 &
 S
u
p

115-3506 Squeegee Blade—27mm (1 piece)
115-3508 Squeegee Blade—35mm (1 piece)
Part Number System
B6-119-1422-127Stencil Thickness
in Mils
Body Size
Pitch
Ball Count
88 Practical Components, Inc.  www.practicalcomponents.com  klaphen@practicalcomponents.com88
To
o
ls
 &
 S
u
p
p
lie
s
Practical BGA Reballing Kit
The Practical BGA Reballing Kit features patented stencils and holder
to manually rework BGA components to original condition. Restore
costly BGAs to original condition using hot air rework stations or tools.
Simply squeegee on flux, pour on solder balls and rework with hot air!
Stencils and holders are available separately, so you can purchase only
the stencils and stencil holders you need. All the standard stencils and
holders are available as a kit for one of the easiest and least expensive
BGA repair solutions.
BGA-Holder Stencil Ball Matrix Body Size
(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
BGA5 BGA64 8 x 8 5 x 5 0.50
BGA81 9 x 9 5 x 5 0.50
BGA10 BGA144 12 x 12 10 x 10 0.80
BGA11 BGA297 21 x 21 11 x 11 0.50
BGA12 BGA144 13 x 13 12 x 12 0.80
BGA192 16 x 16 12 x 12 0.80
BGA144 12 x 12 12 x 12 0.80
BGA196 14 x 14 12 x 12 0.80
BGA121 11 x 11 12 x 12 1.00
BGA14 BGA180 16 x 16 14 x 14 0.80
BGA134 16 x 16 14 x 14 0.80
BGA289 17 x 17 14 x 14 0.80
BGA169 13 x 13 14 x 14 1.00
BGA100 10 x 10 14 x 14 1.27
BGA15 BGA180 18 x 18 15 x 15 0.80
BGA208 17 x 17 15 x 15 0.80
BGA256 18 x 18 15 x 15 0.80
BGA156 14 x 14 15 x 15 1.00
BGA196 14 x 14 15 x 15 1.00
BGA160 14 x 14 15 x 15 1.00
BGA324 18 x 18 15 x 15 0.80
BGA121 11 x 11 15 x 15 1.27
BGA16 BGA216 18 x 18 16 x 16 0.80
BGA324 18 x 18 16 x 16 0.80
BGA257 19 x 19 16 x 16 0.80
BGA257 19 x 19 16 x 16 0.80
BGA257 19 x 19 16 x 16 0.80
BGA361 19 x 19 16 x 16 0.80
BGA225 15 x 15 16 x 16 1.00
BGA144 12 x 12 16 x 16 1.27
BGA17 BGA256 16 x 16 17 x 17 1.00
BGA208 16 x 16 17 x 17 1.00
BGA225 15 x 15 17 x 17 1.00
BGA441 21 x 21 17 x 17 0.80
BGA169 13 x 13 17 x 17 1.27
BGA208 16 x 16 17 x 17 1.00
BGA18 BGA384 22 x 22 18 x 18 0.80
BGA484 22 x 22 18 x 18 0.80
BGA289 17 x 17 18 x 18 1.00
BGA196 14 x 14 18 x 18 1.27
BGA19 BGA169 13 x 13 19 x 19 1.27